#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersigne	d hereby certifies Lode Mining	that he has cause Claim in the follo			PHC <sup>1</sup> s):	
-	1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	]	Range	Meridian	
	NE	9	23N 23N 23N 23N		50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	·•
in	Eureka	•.	da, on the <u>17</u> e and mailing ad	•		, 19 <u>92</u>	
	Asar	co Incorporat	ed			\	-\
		E. Plumb Lane					\
	Reno	<u>, Nevada 895(</u>	02				\ .
in a <u>N</u> of locat of locat	orth direc	pproximately 150 tion and 20 for a Notice of Location of the Claim.	eet in a <u>South</u> on was posted, to	direc	tion from to 300 fe	he point of discover et on each side of	ery (monument the monument
	The number, lo	cation and marking	gs on each side o	enter are co	orner monu	iment are as follo	ws:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Descrip	/		
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Cen SE Corner SW Corner W Side Cen	SE Cor I	PHC 1 PHC 1 PHC 1 PHC 1	3"x5' c 3"x5' c 3"x5' c 3"x5' c	apped, papped,	non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
_scri		ed on the ground, tag	each side center (e.g. metal tags,			is marked as desc	cribed above by
The	work of location	on consisted of mal	king a claim map	as provide	d in NRS 5	<b>517.040.</b>	
Dat	ed this <u>7th</u>	day of <u>August</u>	, 19 <u>92</u> . *		RECORI	DER'S STAMP	• • • • •
SIGNA	TURE OF LOC	CATOR:			/		<b>75.</b> 003 <b>38</b> 9008
	John Talbou (A					IREKA COUNTY, NEY I. REBALEATI, RECOR E NO. FEE \$	OFFICIAL RECORDS CORRED AT THE REQUES  OFFICIAL RECORDS  OFFICIAL
		ida Department of		•		は関いて	m/ 1 1 7
Nevada	-Lode Certificat	e of Location - N	RS 517.050 *	Back 2	8 MGE 2	27	

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersig			sed to be located the lowing quarter sect		<u> </u>
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	NE SE	9 9	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D	M
in	Eureka	_	vada, on the17		ne, 19 <u>92</u>	
	510 Ren	rco Incorpor E. Plumb La o, Nevada 89	ne 502			.\
of loc of loc	North direction, at which cation and cente the direction.	ection and 148 the Notice of Loc r line of the Clair	Ofeet in a Sout! ation was posted, to n. The general co	direction from the direction from the direction from the logical direction direction from the logical direction from the logical direction direction from the logical direction direction from the logical direction from the logical direction	de, such that20_om the point of disco feet on each side vein is from the1 nonument are as fol	overy (monument of the monument North to the
	Location	Markings		Description	) )	
No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5 No. 6		NE Cor nter E Side SE Cor SW Cor nter W Side cted on the groun	PHC 2 Ctr PHC 2  nd, each side cente	3"x5' cappe 3"x5' cappe 3"x5' cappe 3"x5' cappe 3"x5' cappe 3"x5' cappe	d. non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
	ribed metal he work of locat		_ , ,	paint on posts). p as provided in N	RS 517.040.	
		day of <u>Augus</u>			ORDER'S STAMP	
BY:	John Talbott	(Agent)  Brune			EUREKA COUNTY, NEY M.N. REBALEATI. RECO FILE NO. FEE'S 142121	BOOK 238 PAGE OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECORDS AT THE RECORDS AT THE RECORDS RECORDED AT THE RECORDS AT THE RECORDS AT THE RECORD AT T
		vada Department ate of Location -		BOOK E 3 & PAGE	228 K	STOF

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersign			I to be located the ving quarter section(s)	PHC 3	
	<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NE .	9	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N	[
in	Eureka		ada, on the17th	day of <u>June</u>		\
	) any		_	ress of the locator is:	\	\
		co Incorpora E. Plumb Lar				\
	<del></del>	. Nevada 895				\
of loca	North direction), at which the direction and center h direction.	tion and 20 le Notice of Locat line of the Claim	feet in a <u>South</u> ion was posted, toget. The general cours	direction from the ether with 300 fee se of the lode or vein the are corner monun	point of discover t on each side on is from the <u>N</u>	ery (monument f the monument orth to the
					ioni dio di ioni	
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		~
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Cen SE Corner SW Corner W Side Cen As crect	SE Cor SW Cor ter W Side ed on the ground	PHC 3 Ctr PHC 3 PHC 3 PHC 3 Ctr PHC 3	3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no or corner monument is	on-perforate on-perforate on-perforate on-perforate on-perforate	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
				\ \ \	7.040	
		on consisted of madday of <u>August</u>		s provided in NRS 51*  * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	7.040. * * * * ER'S STAMP	
SIGNA BY:	John Talbott (A	albatt			EUREKA CO H.N. REBALE FILE NO. 142122	RECORDED AT SP
1	Punto 4.	/			UNTY, NEVAL ATI. RECORD FEE \$/	PAGE 2. THE RECORDS THE RECOREST -4 All 33
Sugges Nevad	sted Form - Neva a-Lode Certificat	da Department of e of Location - N	of Minerals * B IRS 517.050 *	901238, PAGE 225	)と、質別	2 to 10

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersigne			sed to be located the		······································
		_		lowing quarter sectio		
	<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	
	NE	9	23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	<u> </u>
	SE	9	23N		M.D.B. & M	_
	<u> </u>		23N 23N		M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
in	Eureka	County, Nevad	-	7th day ofJun		
		The name	and mailing a	ddress of the locator	is:	\
	Asaro	o Incorporat	•		\	\
		. Plumb Lane				\
	Reno	Nevada 8950	2			\
	The Claim is ap	proximately <u>150</u>	O feet long an	d 600 feet wide	, such that 20	feet is claimed
	North direct	tion and 1480fe	et in a <u>Sout</u>	direction fron	the point of discov	ery (monument
	-			ogether with <u>300</u>		75.
		ine of the Claim.	The general co	ourse of the lode or v	ein is from the <u>No</u>	orth to the
Sout	h direction.					
	The number, lo	cation and marking	s on each side	center are corner mo	onument are as follo	ws:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	1 1	
	<u>Location</u>	IAIGI KIII 82		Description	/ /	
No. 1:	NW Corner	NW Cor P		3"x5' capped	. non-perforat	ed PVC pipe
	NE Corner	NE Cor P			, non-perforat	
	E Side Cent				non-perforat	
	SE Corner	SE Cor P		The state of the s	. non-perforat	
	: <u>SW Corner</u> : <u>W Side Cen</u>	SW Cor P ter W Side C	110	T. T.	<pre>, non-perforat , non-perforat</pre>	
110. 0.		7 /		//		
cor				er or corner monume	nt is marked as des	cribed above by
	ibed metal 1		•	paint on posts).		
T	he work of locatio	n consisted of mak	ing a claim ma	p as provided in NR	S 517.040.	
D	ated this <u>7th</u>	day of <u>August</u>	, 19 <u>92</u> . '			
		/ / /		RECO	RDER'S STAMP	• •
SIGN	ATURE OF LO	CATOR		/ /	. Lx	
010.1		- 1/ 44-		///		22 gp
BY: 🖊	you (a	Mode			る。	8 5 E E
- /-	John Talbott (A	gent)			75 EEE	2 BB 2
			0		မိ နှို့	の記録の
		_			AS	7 8 = 2
\ \	Quato 9	· Brune /	)		77.25	
	1. / 1	/	/		MOT Neces	
		da Department of	Minerals '			27 E
Nevac	la-Lode Certificat	e of Location - NF	SS 517.050	190K238 PAGE23	U 12xx	े हे प

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Oldersi		s that he has caused Claim in the follow	ito be located the _ ving quarter section(s		
	1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	NE	9	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
in	Eureka	County, Nev		day of <u>June</u>	7	<u>.                                    </u>
		The nar	ne and mailing addi	ess of the locator is:	\	\.
		rco Incorpora				\
		E. Plumb Lan				\
		o. Nevada 895		600 feet wide, s		Cook in alabara
of loca of loca	<u>North</u> dir ation), at which	ection and <u>20</u> the Notice of Locater line of the Claim.	feet in a <u>South</u> ion was posted, toge	direction from the ther with 300 fee of the lode or vein	he point of discovered on each side of	ery (monument the monument
	The number,	location and marking	ngs on each side cer	nter are corner monu	ment are as follo	ws:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	)	
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Ce SE Corner SW Corner W Side Ce As cre	nter E Side SE Cor SW Cor enter W Side	PHC 5 Ctr PHC 5 PHC 5 PHC 5 Ctr PHC 5	3"x5' capped, 1 r corner monument int on posts).	non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat	ed PVC pipe
Th	e work of loca	tion consisted of ma	aking a claim map a	s provided in NRS 5	17.040.	•
	ated this <u>7th</u>	day of <u>August</u>	, 19 <u>92</u> . *	RECORI	* * * * * * DER'S STAMP	
BY:	John Talbott  Queto	allatt			EUREKA COUNTY, N M.N. REBALEATI, REI FILE NO. FEI 142124	BOOK 23 F PAG OFFICIAL RESOR RECORDED AT THE PEC Cleares Un '92 SEP -4 AT
		evada Department of cate of Location - N		BOOK 2 3 8 PAGE	EVADA CORDER 231	Cest of

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Under	signed hereby certific	es that he has caused ng Claim in the follow	to be located the _ ving quarter section	PHC 6	
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE	9		50E	M.D.B. & M.	
SE	9		50E	M.D.B. & M.	
	<del></del>	23N		M.D.B. & M.	
				M.D.B. & M.	<del></del>
in <u>Eureka</u>	County, Nev	vada, on the <u>17tl</u>	n day ofJune	, 19 <u>92</u>	
	The na	ame and mailing add	ress of the locator is	. \ \	
A	sarco Incorpor	•		\ \	\
	10 E. Plumb La				\
	eno. Nevada 89				\
					. \
in a North	is approximately 1!	Ofestine Court	600 reet wide,	such that 20 f	eet is claimed
of location) at whi	lirection and 148	Meet in a <u>south</u>	direction from	the point of discover	ry (monument
of location and car	ch the Notice of Loca	The conord cour	ther with 300 I	eet on each side of t	ne monument
South direction	nter line of the Clain	i. The general cours	se of the lode of ve	in is from the <u>Not</u>	to the
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		,			
The number	er, location and mark	ings on each side cer	nter are corner mon	ument are as follow	z: /
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		
No. 1: NW Corne	er NW Cor	PHC 6	3"x5' capped,	non-perforate	d PVC pipe
No. 2: NE Corne	er NE Cor	PHC 6		non-perforate	
No. 3: E Side	Center E Side	Ctr PHC 6		non-perforate	
No. 4: SE Corne	er SE Cor	PHC 6		non-perforate	
No. 5: SW Corne	er SW Cor	PHC 6		non-perforate	
No. 6: W Side	Center W Side	Ctr PHC 6	75.	non-perforate	
As o	erected on the groun	The second secon			
<u>scribed</u> meta	al tag	_ (e.g. metal tags, pa	int on posts).	\ /	, •
The work of lo	cation consisted of m		\ \ \	517.040.	
Dated this 7t	h day of Augus	+ 19 92 +			
	an) or Madas	<u>.                                    </u>	RECOR	DER'S STAMP	
			ALCON	DURGUIAMI	
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:		/ /	<u> </u>	
	Tallet		/ /		36 88
BY: Com	/ acom			N ≥22	2 € € €
John Talbo	tt (Agent)			REBALEJ NO. 2125	S CONTRACTOR
		•		8 E8	田名語等
				A E	7 6 E
Quite	& Brance			<u> </u>	2020 2020
1 1	L	/ /		<b>元四百</b>	二二二二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二
Suggested France	Manada Damasa d	//		ZE PO	5 8 En
	Nevada Department		800K238 P	6E232 戊亞河	1
	ificate of Location -		8008 2 3 b m	既とうと「いっ」	スポク

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Olidersig			ed to be located the owing quarter section(s	<u>PHC 7</u> ):	
	1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	
	NE NW	9 10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D	<u>.                                    </u>
in	Eureka	-	ada, on the17t	th day of <u>June</u>	, 1992	\
	3.00		•	dress of the locator is:	. \	\
		rco Incorpora E. Plumb La				\
		o. Nevada 89				\
				600 feet wide, su	ch that 1480	feet is claimed
in a _]	North dire	ection and 20	feet in a South	direction from th	e point of discov	ery (monument
of loca	tion), at which	the Notice of Loca	tion was posted, to	gether with <u>300</u> fee	et on each side of	the monument
of loca	ition and center	r line of the Claim	. The general cou	rse of the lode or vein	is from the N	orth to the
Sout!	direction.				\	
	The number, I	location and marki	ngs on each side co	enter are corner monus	ment are as folio	ws:
	Location	Markings		Description	)	
No. 1:	NW Corner	NW Cor	PHC 7	3"x5' capped, n	on-perforat	ed PVC pipe
	NE Corner	NE Cor		3"x5' capped, n	on-perforat	ed PVC pipe
	E Side Cer		Ctr PHC 7	3"x5' capped, n		
	SE Corner	SE Cor		3"x5' capped, n		
	SW Corner			3"x5' capped, n		
No. 6:	W Side Ce	7	Ctr PHC 7	3"x5' capped, n	**************************************	
•	As cre	cted on the ground		or corner monument i	s marked as dese	cribed above by
<u>scr</u>	<u>ibed metal</u>	tag	_ (e.g. metal tags, p	paint on posts).		
Th	e work of locat	ion consisted of m	aking a claim map	as provided in NRS 51	17.040.	
Da	ted this 7th	day of <u>August</u>	. 19 92 . *			
		/ / /	*	RECORD	ER'S STAMP	
CICNI	THE OF L	TO TOP				
SIGNA	TYPE OF LO	CATOR:				<b>7</b> 8
BY:	John	(allrest				8 <b>E</b> 3
	John Talbott (	'Agent)				
	( // - )				<b>%</b> #8	母を認め
	4		^			40 ==
	かたの	BALLEY		*	aa≥	→ CASS
1	in the	Brame	/ /		MSE.	
Sugge	ted Form No-	vada Department	of Minerale		はある	24 5 2
Nevada	a-Lode Certific	ate of Location - N	VRS 517.050 <b>800</b> %	238 MGE 233	15,33	in the contraction of the contra

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersigned			ed to be located the owing quarter section(s)		
	1/4 S	ection	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	
	<u>NE</u>	9	_23N		M.D.B. & M	
	<u>SE</u>	9	23N		M.D.B. & M	
	<u>NW</u>	10	23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	•
	<u>sw</u>	10	23N		M.D.B. & M	. <u>•</u>
in	Eureka			th day ofJune dress of the locator is:	, 19 <u>_92</u>	\
	Asarco	Incorporate	•			\
	510 E.	Plumb Lane			\	\
		Nevada 89502	2			\
of loca	tion), at which the lation and center line  direction.	Notice of Location of the Claim.	n was posted, to The general cou	direction from the gether with _300 fee arse of the lode or vein enter are corner monun	t on each side of is from the <u>No</u>	the monument
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		~
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Cente SE Corner SW Corner W Side Cente	SE Cor PH SW Cor PH	IC 8 F PHC 8 IC 8	3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no 3"x5' capped, no	on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
_scri	As erected bed metal ta		ach side center e.g. metal tags, p	or corner monument is caint on posts).	marked as desc	cribed above by
The	work of location	consisted of making	ng a claim map	as provided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Da	ted this <u>7th</u> da	y of <u>August</u> ,	19 <u>92</u> . *	RECORD	ER'S STAMP	• • • • •
SIGNA	TORE OF LOCA	TOR:			<b>)</b>	
BY:	John Talbott (Age	Watt  Brown			EUREKA COUNTY, N 1.N. REBALEATI, RE FILE NO. 42127	BOOK 238 PAG OFFICIAL RECOR RECORDED AT THE REC CLEAN CO (2) '92 SEP -4 AI
1		/	/		<b>€85</b> 4	T & FBM
Suggest	ted Form - Nevada	Department of M	Minerals *		35 S	C = 1/2
	-Lode Certificate		517.050	00K238 PAGE234	16, 37	2 4 5

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Unde	ersigned hereby certifie				
1/4	Section	g Claim in the follow Township	ing quarter section(s	Meridian	
NW	10	23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M. M.D.B. & M. M.D.B. & M.	
in <u>Eureka</u>	<b>,</b> , , , ,	23N ada, on the 17th me and mailing addr	-	M.D.B. & M. , 19 _92	
<del></del>	Asarco Incorpora 510 E. Plumb Lar Reno. Nevada 895	ated ne		\	
in a <u>North</u> of location), at who f location and continuity direction	n is approximately 15 direction and 20 nich the Notice of Loca enter line of the Claim ion.	feet in a <u>South</u> tion was posted, toge.  The general course	direction from the ther with _300 fee of the lode or vein	ne point of discove et on each side of n is from the <u>No</u>	ry (monument the monument rth to the
Locatio	n <u>Markings</u>		Description		
No. 1: NW Corr No. 2: NE Corr No. 3: E Side No. 4: SE Corr No. 5: SW Corr No. 6: W Side As	Center NE Cor Center E Side Der SE Cor Der SW Cor Center W Side Gerected on the ground	PHC 9 Ctr PHC 9 PHC 9 PHC 9 Ctr PHC 9		non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate	ed PVC pipe
The work of l	ocation consisted of m	aking a claim map as	s provided in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this _7	th day of August		RECORI	* * * * * * DER'S STAMP	
Punti	F LOCATOR:  Tallatt Out (Agent)  Parent Nevada Department	of Minerals		EUREKA COUNTY, NE VADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE \$ / 2	RECORDED AT THE RECORDS 235 RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OF CALCULATION 72 SEP -4 M1:34
	rtificate of Location - N		BOOK 2 3 8 PAGE 2	35	<i>Y</i> " "\

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersign			sed to be located the lowing quarter section		
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	,
	NW SW	10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & J M.D.B. & J M.D.B. & J M.D.B. & J	M
in	Eureka	County, Nev		th day of June		
	_		•	ddress of the locator i	s:	\
		rco Incorpora				\
		E. Plumb Lar O. Nevada 89				\
of loc	North direction, at which cation and center the direction.	the Notice of Loca tr line of the Claim	Ofeet in a <u>Sout</u> lition was posted, to . The general co	d 600 feet wide, direction from ogether with 300 ourse of the lode or ve	the point of discorfeet on each side of ein is from the <u>N</u>	very (monument of the monument orth to the
	Location	Markings		Description	) )	
No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5	: NW Corner : NE Corner : E Side Ce : SE Corner : SW Corner : W Side Ce	nter E Side SE Cor SW Cor nter W Side	PHC 10 Ctr PHC 10 PHC 10 PHC 10 Ctr PHC 10	3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped,	non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
	ribed metal	tag	_ (e.g. metal tags,	r or corner monumen paint on posts). p as provided in NRS	\ <u></u>	scribed above by
		day of August			RDER'S STAMP	* * * * *
SIGN	ATTURE OF LO	OCATOR:				<b>72</b> RECOS RECOS
BY:	John Talbott	(Agent)			REBALEATH REBALEATH F	OFFICIAL RECOMMEND AT THE RECOMMEND AT T
\	Quit q	Brown	/)	• •	NE VADA LE CORDER LE S/ 2J	AGE 23C OROS EQUEST OF Concord All :34
		wada Department of cate of Location - N		B00K238 PM6	E236	b

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

		•	Claim in the following	lowing quarte	r section(s)	<b>:</b>	
1.	<u> </u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	R	ange	<u>Meridian</u>	
	NW	10	_23N		0E	M.D.B. & M	
	<del></del>		23N		OE OE	M.D.B. & M	
	<del></del>		23N 23N		OE OE	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
in E	ureka	County Nevad	a, on the17			7	
···	440110	•		-		199&	\
	_	•	and mailing ac	doress of the	locator is:	\	\
		o Incorporat					\ :
,		E. Plumb Lane					
	·	Nevada 8950					. \.
ina Nor	e Claim is ap	proximately 1500	of feet long and	d <u>600</u> fe	et wide, su	ch that <u>1490</u>	feet is claimed
of location	), at which the	ion and <u>10</u> fe e Notice of Locatio	et in a <u>Souti</u>	arecus	On Irom the	e point of discov	ery (monument
of location	and center l	ine of the Claim.	The general co	urse of the lo	de or vein	is from the No	orth to the
South			The Bonerar Co		do or voin	is from the	ZI GIL to the
The	e number, loc	ation and marking	s on each side o	center are cor	ner monun	nent are as folio	me.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		/	11.01.01		****
. I	ocation.	<u>Markings</u>	(	Descripti	on )		~
No. 1: NW	Corner	NW_Cor P	HC 11	3 HvE las	annod n	on-perforat	ed DUC mine
	Corner	NE Cor P				on-perforation- on-perforat	
	Side Cent					on-perforat	
	Corner	SE Cor P	7790			on-perforat	
·	Corner	SW Cor P				on-perforat	
No. 6: <u>W</u>	<u>Side Cent</u>	er W Side C	tr PHC 11	3"x5' ca	apped, n	<u>on-perforat</u>	ed PVC pipe
•		ed on the ground,	each side cente	r or corner m	onument is	marked as desc	ribed above by
scribe	<u>d metal t</u>	ag(	e.g. metal tags,	paint on post	is).		
The wo	ork of location	n consisted of mak	ing a claim map	as provided	in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated	this <u>7th</u> c	day of <u>August</u>	. 19 <u>92</u> . *			* * * *	
		/ / /		- )	RECORD	ER'S STAMP	
CICNIA TOU	DE OFT OF	LATTON	*				
SIGNATU	RE OF LOC	ATOR:					28 28
BY:	John 1	allot					8 28 E
	Talbott (A	gent)					19 FB 8 2
-1.01	<i>]</i>		•			<b>8</b>	日常記号
Y	<b>,</b>	1	_			골	4 0 3 2
	L 07			r Lifting			F & EEE A
Vita	and it to	saine /	/	i İ ,		mo#	二、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三、三
Suggested 1	N	da Department of	Minerals *			A REPORT	27 5
		e of Location - NR		B00K238 F	ME237	C B	
			(			,	- ,

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE Oliders		s that he has caused g Claim in the follow		S):	
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	
NW SW	10	23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
in <u>Eureka</u>		<u>23N</u> ada, on the <u>17th</u> me and mailing addr	•		\
Aς	arco Incorpora	•	·	\	\
	O E. Plumb Lar				\
	no. Nevada 89				\
in a North di of location), at which of location and cent South direction	rection and1480 h the Notice of Local ter line of the Claim h.	GO feet long and Geet in aSouth tion was posted, toget . The general course	direction from t ther with <u>300</u> fe e of the lode or vei	he point of discover on each side of n is from the <u>No</u>	ery (monument the monument orth to the
The number	, location and marki	ngs on each side cen	ter are corner moni	ıment are as follo	ws:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		\
No. 1: NW Corne No. 2: NE Corne No. 3: E Side C No. 4: SE Corne No. 5: SW Corne No. 6: W Side C As e	r NE Cor enter E Side r SE Cor r SW Cor enter W Side	PHC 12 Ctr PHC 12 PHC 12 PHC 12	3"x5' capped, 3"	non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
scribed meta	l tag	(e.g. metal tags, pai		\./	
The work of loca	ation consisted of ma	aking a claim map as	provided in NRS 5	51 <b>7.040</b> .	•
	day of <u>August</u>	-		+ + + + + + DER'S STAMP	
SIGNATURE OF I  BY:  John Talbour	Talbatt			EUREKA COUN M.N. REBALEAT FILE NO. 142131	BOOK 238 RECORDED AT TH
Suggested Form - N	& Brown evada Department	of Minerals *		TV NEVADA 1. RECORDER FEE \$62	EREQUEST OF
Nevada-Lode Certifi	icate of Location - N	IRS 517.050 *	BOOK 2 3 8 PAGE 2	30 1	r

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Inc (	-	Lode Mining C			_	s):	<u></u>
1/4	<u>Sect</u>	ion	Township	F	tange	Meridian	
NV	<u> </u>	0	23N 23N 23N 23N		OE OE	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
in <u>Eur</u>	eka(		, on the17	th day of _	June	, 19 <u>92</u>	\
	_		and mailing ad	dress of the	locator is:	\	\
<del></del>		Incorporate Plumb Lane	<u>ed</u>				\
		vada 89502	<del></del>				\
in a <u>North</u> of location), a	direction a t which the No d center line o	and <u>20</u> fee tice of Location	et in a <u>South</u> was posted, to	direct	on from ti	uch that1480 he point of discovet on each side of n is from theNo	ery (monument the monument
The n	umber, location	n and markings	on each side c	enter are co	rner monu	ment are as follo	ws:
Loc	ation	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Descript</u>	ion	) :	\
No. 4: <u>SE C</u> No. 5: <u>SW C</u>	orner de Center orner orner de Center	NW Cor PH NE Cor PH E Side Ct SE Cor PH SW Cor PH W Side Ct the ground, ea	C 13 C PHC 13 C 13 C 13 C 13 C 13	3"x5' c: 3"x5' c: 3"x5' c: 3"x5' c: 3"x5' c:	apped, papped,	non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat is marked as desc	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
	metal tag	(e	.g. metal tags,	paint on pos	ts).		
		nsisted of makir		as provided	in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this	s <u>7th</u> day o	of August,	19 <u>92</u> . * *		RECORI	DER'S STAMP	
SIGNATURE	OF LOCATO	)R:					<b>28</b> 92
Qui i		bath  Source  Separtment of N	dinarely			UREKA COUNTY, NEVAD N. REBALEATI, RECORD LE NO. FEE'S 12132	BOOK 238 PAGE 23 OFFICIAL RECORDS RECORDED AT THE REQUEST I Chance Uncomp
		Location - NRS		BOOK 238	PAGE 23!	9 \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	1 74 %

# TO ALL WHOM-IT MAY CONCERN:

The Under	Lode Mining	Claim in the following		PHC 14 s):	<del></del>
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NW SW	10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D.B. & M.D.B. &	M M
in <u>Eureka</u>	4	da, on the <u>17th</u>	-		<u></u>
As	sarco Incorpora	ted		\	\
5:	10 E. Plumb Lane	3	-		\
Re	eno. Nevada 8950	02			\ \
in a <u>North</u> of location), at which	is approximately <u>150</u> lirection and <u>1480</u> ch the Notice of Locatinter line of the Claim.	eet in a <u>South</u> on was posted, toget	direction from the direction	he point of disco	very (monument of the monument
The number	r, location and markin	gs on each side cent	er are corner monu	ment are as foll	ows:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	)	
No. 1: NW Corne No. 2: NE Corne No. 3: E Side ( No. 4: SE Corne No. 5: SW Corne No. 6: W Side (	Center NE Cor I Center E Side ( Er SE Cor I Er SW Cor I Center W Side ( Crected on the ground,	PHC 14 Ctr PHC 14 PHC 14 PHC 14 Ctr PHC 14 Ctr PHC 14 ceach side center or		non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
scribed meta		(e.g. metal tags, pair	\ \		
	cation consisted of mal		• • • •	17.040. * * * * * * * * * * DER'S STAMP	
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:		/-/		26. 203.38 300.38
BY: John Talbo	(albak) It (Agent)			EKA COUNTY, NEVA REBALEATH, RECOR NO. FEE'S 12133	238 PAGE 2 DEFICIAL RECORDS DED AT THE RECORDS  LOCAL CO LAC  SEP -4 All 3
Suggested Form - 1	Nevada Department of ficate of Location - NI	Minerals 80 517.050	1238 PAGE 24	·	35 %

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersig	•		ed to be located the _ owing quarter section(		
	<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NW	10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N	1.
in	Eureka	County, Neva	•	th day of <u>June</u>	7.0	\ \
		The nam	ne and mailing ad	dress of the locator is:		.\
	Asa	rco Incorpora	ted	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\	\
	-	E. Plumb Lan	·			\
		o, Nevada 895				\
of loc of loc	North dire	ection and 20 the Notice of Locati	feet in a <u>South</u> on was posted, to	direction from together with 300 for the lode or veingen	he point of discovert on each side o	very (monument f the monument
	The number,	location and markin	igs on each side c	enter are corner mon	ument are as folk	ows:
•	Location	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Description</u>		
No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5 No. 6		nter NE Cor SE Cor SW Cor nter W Side	PHC 15 Ctr PHC 15 PHC 15 PHC 15 Ctr PHC 15 , each side center	3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, or corner monument paint on posts).	non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat	ced PVC pipe ced PVC pipe ced PVC pipe ced PVC pipe ced PVC pipe
				as provided in NRS	517.040.	
		day of <u>August</u>		•••	DER'S STAMP	*,* * * *
SIGN	ATURE OF LO	OCATOR:				2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
BY:	John Talbott	(Agent)  F Brown			NEBALEATI, RECORNERS &	OFFICIAL RECORDS  OPFICIAL RECORDS  OPRIED AT THE RECORDS  Clear to 2n cyp.  792 SEP -4 All :35
		evada Department o		D0000000000000000000000000000000000000	以黑罗	of 1
iacas(	ia-Loge Certific	cate of Location - N	KO 21/.U2U *	BOOK 2 3 6 PASE 2 (	<b>4.1</b>	

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Ondersign	Lode Mining C		owing quarter section		
•	1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	
· .	NW SW	10	23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N	<u>1.</u>
in	Eureka	-		th day of Jun		\ \
			. •	dress of the locator	is:	\
		<u>co Incorporate</u> E. Plumb Lane	<u>ed</u>			\
	·	. Nevada 8950:				\
of locat	orth direction), at which the	pproximately <u>1500</u> tion and <u>148</u> February 1500 tion and Inc. 1500 ti	et in a <u>South</u> n was posted, to	direction from gether with 300	n the point of discovered the first of the first one of the first of t	very (monument f the monument
	The number, lo	cation and marking	s on each side o	enter are corner mo	onument are as folk	ows:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	) • )	
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Cen SE Corner SW Corner W Side Cen As crec	SE Cor P SW Cor P ter W Side C ted on the ground, o	HC 16 tr PHC 16 HC 16 HC 16 tr PHC 16 cach side center	3"x5' capped 3"x5' capped 3"x5' capped 3"x5' capped 3"x5' capped	non-perforation non-perforation non-perforation non-perforation non-perforation non-perforation non-perforation is marked as des	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
The	work of location	on consisted of maki	ing a claim map	as provided in NR	S 517.040.	
Da	ted this 7th	day of <u>August</u> ,	19 <u>92</u> . *	RECO	PRDER'S STAMP	• • • • •
SIGNA	TURE OF LO	CATOR:				_ # 8
BY:	John Talbou (1	Agent) Beaune			UREKA COUNTY, NEVAC N. REBALEATI, RECORD E NO. FEE \$\infty\$	OR 238 PAGE 25 OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE RECORDS CORDED AT THE RECORDS TO SEP -4 M1 :35
		ada Department of te of Location - NR		B00K238 PAGE	242	195

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersig		es that he has cause			
	1/4	Lode Minin	ng Claim in the follo Township	wing quarter sectio Range	n(s): <u>Meridian</u>	•
		<del></del>			<u> </u>	
	NW	10	_23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	************
	<u>NE</u>	<u>·10</u>	23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	
			23N 23N	<u>50E</u>	M.D.B. & M.D.B. & M.D.B.	<del>-:</del>
in	Eureka	County, New	vada, on the 18t			•
		The na	me and mailing add	dress of the locator	is: \ \ \	
	Asa	rco Incorpor	ated			\
	510	E. Plumb La	ne			\
	Ren	o, Nevada 89	502			\
	The Claim is	approximately 15	500 feet long and	600 feet wide	such that 1480	feet is claimed
in a _			feet in a <u>South</u>			
of loca	ation), at which	the Notice of Loca	ition was posted, tog	gether with 300	feet on each side of	the monument
		r line of the Clain	n. The general cou	rse of the lode or v	ein is from the <u>N</u>	orth to the
<u>Sout</u>	h direction.					
	The number,	location and mark	ings on each side co	enter are corner mo	onument are as follo	)ws:
	Location	Markings		Description		
				/		
	NW Corner	<del></del>		3"x5' capped	<u>, non-perforat</u>	ed PVC pipe
	NE Corner				. non-perforat	
	E Side Ce		Ctr PHC 17		, non-perforat	
	SE Corner				, non-perforat	
	SW Corner				non-perforat	
140. 0:	W Side Ce	nter w Side	Ctr PHC 17	3"X5' Capped	<u>, non-perforat</u>	ed PVC pipe
			d, each side center		nt is marked as des	cribed above by
	<u>ibed metal</u>	-	_ (e.g. metal tags, p	/ / /	<b>\</b>	
Th	ne work of locat	ion consisted of m	aking a claim map	as provided in NRS	5 517.040.	
Da	ated this <u>7th</u>	_ day of <u>Augus</u>	t_, 19 <u>92</u> . *			* * * * *
				RECO	RDER'S STAMP	
SIGN	ATURE OF LO	CATOR:			· LX	
BY:	(John	Tallritt				. RE 80
~ / -	John Talbott	(Agent)				80 g z
		(, 190111)			ည္ ဗိန္ဓန္ဓ	
			^		_ <b>. O</b> _ E_S_	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
\	b. to	0 2			28	4 = =
1	Chumur	of Braine	+ }		man S	
\\		· /	/	•	MO M	三名黑語
		vada Department		00K238 PAGE2	6.58	84 3 5 F
TACASA	ia-Loue Celtiffe	ate of Location - ]	1479 211.020 +6		NE SE	7 % 7

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

		Lode Mining	Claim in the foll		_	(s):	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	<u>1/4</u>	Section	<u>Township</u>	•	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	NW	10	_23N		50E	M.D.B. & M	
	NE	10	23N	·	50E	M.D.B. & M	
	SW	10	23N		50E	M.D.B. & M	<u> </u>
	SE		23N		50E	M.D.B. & M	<u> </u>
in	Eureka	County, Neva	da, on the18	sth day of	<u>June</u>	, 19 _92	
	•	The nam	e and mailing ac	idress of th	ne locator is	. \ \	
		rco Incorpora					\
		E. Plumb Lando. Nevada 895				<del></del> \	\
							.\.
: 3		approximately 150					
		ection and 1480					
		the Notice of Locati					
		er line of the Claim.	The general co	urse of the	lode or vei	in is from the <u>No</u>	orth to the
Souti	direction.			/			
	The number,	location and markin	gs on each side o	center are	corner mon	ument are as follo	ws:
	<b>∓</b>	3.6.11		/	\	\	\ /
	<u>Location</u>	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Descri</u>	<u>ption</u>		~
No. 1:	NW Corner	NW Cor	PHC 18	3 11 x 5 !	capped.	non-perforat	ed PVC nine
	NE Corner					non-perforat	
	E Side Ce			796	76.35	non-perforat	
	SE Corner		7.0	75.			
			EMC			non-perforat	
	SW Corner		110			non-perforat	
No. 6:	W Side Ce	enter W Side	Ctr PHC 10	3"x5'	capped,	non-perforat	ed PVC pipe
		ected on the ground,				is marked as desc	cribed above by
scr:	<u>lbed metal</u>	. tag	(e.g. metal tags,	paint on p	osts).	<b>\</b>	
The	e work of loca	tion consisted of ma	king a claim map	p as provid	ed in NRS	517.040.	
Da	ted this 7th	_ day of <u>August</u>	, 19 <u>92</u> . *	. * * *	* * *	* * * * *	* * * * *
		/ / /	*		RECOR	DER'S STAMP	
		<u> </u>		/	/	•	
SIGNA	TURE OF L	OCATOR:	*			<u> </u>	
/	Hall.	Tallatt		/ /			<b>78</b> 8
BY:_	Jam	<u> </u>	. *				R C € ≥
	John Talbott	(Agent)					发
	$\mathbb{V}_{I}$		•			A A	祖は記念
	T.		\		•	, DE	シュール
\ .	Dunto 1	& Brown				· 75	を ・ 番詞
1		<i>[ -                                     </i>	/				
Cur-	ted Form M	nuada Dau sutus sid s	e Minanii	i		<b>25</b>	
		evada Department o		Does	a o olera	4 % SE	3 3 5 °
TACASQ	a-Loue Ceruii	cate of Location - N	K9 21 /.U2U *	Paner	38 MGE 2		b # K

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

- - -	1/4 NE Eureka	Section 10	Township 23N 23N	wing quarter section(s)  Range  50E	Meridian	
- - - in	1800-100	10	23N	50E		
in	Eureka		23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D	. '
			a, on the 18t	th day ofJune lress of the locator is:	/ 1	
	Asar	co Incorporat	ed		\	\
_	510	E. Plumb Lane				\
	Reno	<u>. Nevada 8950</u>	2			\
in a <u>No</u> of locatio of locatio <u>South</u>	rth direction, at which the direction and center direction.	tion and 20 fe ne Notice of Locatio line of the Claim.	et in a <u>South</u> n was posted, toge The general cour	direction from the ether with fee of the lode or vein the are corner monuments.	e point of discover on each side of its from the <u>Notes</u>	rery (monument f the monument orth to the
•	Location Location	Markings	s on each side ce	Description	nem are as fond	ws:
No. 2: <u>N</u> No. 3: <u>E</u> No. 4: <u>S</u> No. 5: <u>S</u>	W Corner E Corner C Side Cen E Corner W Corner Side Cen	SE Cor P	HC <sup>19</sup> tr PHC <sup>19</sup> HC <sup>19</sup>	3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n	on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
scrib	As creced metal		each side center o e.g. metal tags, pa	or corner monument i aint on posts).	s marked as des	cribed above by
The v	work of location	on consisted of mak	ing a claim map a	as provided in NRS 51	7.040.	
Dated	d this <u>7th</u>	day of <u>August</u> ,	. 19 <u>92</u> . *	RECORD	ER'S STAMP	* * * * *
BY:	- N	allatt	Minerals	100K238 PASE24!	EUREKA COUNTY, NEVADA M.N. REBALEATI, RECORDER FILE NO. FEE \$ 22 142138	RECORDED AT THE RECORDS OF STORE AT THE RECORDS OF STORE

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Ine Under		es that he has caused to g Claim in the following	_		
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	•
NE SE	10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
in <u>Eureka</u>	County, Nev	rada, on the <u>18th</u>		/ /	·
	The na	me and mailing addre	ss of the locator is	: \ \	
	sarco Incorpora 10 E. Plumb La				\
•	eno, Nevada 89		~		\
in a <u>North</u> dof location), at which	irection and 148 the Notice of Local ter line of the Clair	GOO_ feet long and _6 Geet in a _South_ tion was posted, togeth a. The general course	direction from ner with <u>300</u> f	the point of discove eet on each side of	ery (monument the monument
The numbe	r, location and mark	ings on each side cent	er are corner mon	ument are as follow	ws:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		
No. 1: NW Corne No. 2: NE Corne No. 3: E Side ( No. 4: SE Corne No. 5: SW Corne No. 6: W Side (	er NE Cor Center E Side er SE Cor er SW Cor Center W Side	PHC 20 3  Ctr PHC 20 3  PHC 20 3  PHC 20 3  Ctr PHC 20 3  d, each side center or	"x5' capped, "x5' capped, "x5' capped, "x5' capped, "x5' capped, "x5' capped, corner monumen	non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat non-perforat	ed PVC pipe
scribed meta		_ (e.g. metal tags, pair	/ /	617.040	
	cation consisted of m	taking a claim map as		* * * * * * RDER'S STAMP	
SIGNATURE OF BY: John Talbo	. tallat			EUREKA FILE NO. 140	SECONDEL OFF
				ALEATILE 139	38 PA DIAN RECO
Punto	& Bravne	/ /		<b>₩9</b> ₹	見る。
Suggested Form - I Nevada-Lode Certi	Nevada Department ificate of Location -	of Minerals * NRS 517.050 *	OOK 238 PAGE 2	146 と 2	24 de 4

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

1.00			he has caused to b m in the following o		PHC 21	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1/	•		Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	NE 10	0	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
in Et	ıreka (	County, Nevada, o	on the <u>18th</u> day	<del></del>	7 1	• •
<del></del>			nd mailing address o			. •
	Asarco ]	Incorporated			\ \	\
•		Plumb Lane				\
	Reno. Ne	evada 89502				\
in a <u>Nort</u> of location	<u>th</u> direction and the Mo and center line of	and <u>20</u> feet intice of Location w	feet long and 600 in a South vas posted, together e general course of	lirection from the with <u>300</u> fee	e point of discover on each side of	ery (monument the monument
The	number, location	n and markings o	n each side center a	re corner monur	nent are as follo	ws:
Ī	ocation	<u>Markings</u>	De	scription		
No. 4: <u>SE</u> No. 5: <u>SW</u> No. 6: <u>W</u>	Corner Side Center Corner Corner Side Center		21 3"X PHC 21 3"X 21 3"X 21 3"X		on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat	ed PVC pipe
The wo	rk of location co	nsisted of making	a claim map as pro	vided in NRS 51	7.040.	
		of <u>August</u> , 19	\		ER'S STAMP	
SIGNATU	RE OF LOCATO	QR:				
BY:	folu Tal n Talbott (Agent	bath			EUREKA COUNT) M.N. REBALEATI, FILE NO. 142140	BOOK 238 OFFICIAL RE RECORDED AT THE CLASSES 92 SEP -4
	inter of Bi		* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		一門の一	
Suggested 1 Nevada-Lo	Form - Nevada D de Certificate of	Pepartment of Mir Location - NRS 5	nerals * 17.050 * <b>B88K 2</b>	38 ME24	7 LYADA	35 P

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	ine Undersi	gned hereby certific Lode Minin	es that he has cause of Claim in the following the followi	ed to be located the _ owing quarter section(	PHC 22	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NE SE	10	23N 23N 23N	50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D.B. & M.D.B. &	M.
in	Eureka	County, Nev		<u>50E</u> <u>h</u> day of <u>June</u>	M.D.B. &	<u>M.</u> 
		The na	me and mailing add	iress of the locator is:	\	\
	Asa	rco Incorpora	ated			\
		E. Plumb La				\
		o. Nevada 89				\
of loca	tion), at which	the Notice of Loca	Offeet in a <u>South</u> tion was posted, tog	feet wide, so direction from the gether with feets of the lode or vein	he point of disco et on each side o	very (monument
	The number,	location and marki	ngs on each side ce	enter are corner monu	ment are as foll	ows:
	Location	· <u>Markings</u>		Description	)	
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Ce SE Corner SW Corner W Side Ce	NE Cor nter E Side SE Cor SW Cor	PHC 22 Ctr PHC 22 PHC 22	3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r	ion-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
scri	As cre	cted on the ground	i, each side center (e.g. metal tags, p	or corner monument	76.	
The	e work of locat			as provided in NRS 5	17.040	
		1 1		as provided in MRS 3	17.040.	
Da	ted this 7 CIL	day of <u>August</u>	:_, 19 <u>_92_</u> . *	RECORI	DER'S STAMP	* * * * *
SIGNA	TURE OF LO	CATOR			L	
BY:	John 7	albut		///	142 142	25 CS 23 25 CS 25
Suggest	Junto (	Agent)  Agent  A	of Minerals	O O PAGE 2 I. B	REKA COUNTY NEVAD REBALEATI. RECORDI NO. FEE \$ 2	OFFICIAL RECORDS ORDED AT THE REQUEST:  Lacker many 2 SEP -4 All 35

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Under		s that he has caused to claim in the following			
<u>1/4</u>	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NE	10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. 🔊	M. M.
in <u>Eureka</u>	County, Neva	ida, on the <u>18th</u> d		M.D.B. & 19 92	\
	The nam	ne and mailing address	of the locator is:	: \	\
	arco Incorpora				\
	0 E. Plumb Lan				\
	no. Nevada 895				\
in a <u>North</u> dof location), at which	irection and <u>20</u> th the Notice of Locat ter line of the Claim.	00 feet long and 60 feet in a South ion was posted, together The general course of	_ direction from t or with <u>300</u> fe	he point of disco	very (monument of the monument
The number	r, location and marking	igs on each side center	are corner monu	ument are as foll	ows:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Description</u>		. ~
scribed meta	er NE Cor Center E Side Er SE Cor Er SW Cor Center W Side erected on the ground al tag	PHC 23 3"  Ctr PHC 23 3"  PHC 23 3"  PHC 23 3"  Ctr PHC 23 3"  ctr PHC 23 3"  ceach side center or content (e.g. metal tags, paint	on posts).	non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora is marked as de	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
The work of loc	cation consisted of ma	king a claim map as p	rovided in NRS 5	517.040.	
Dated this 7t	h day of <u>August</u>	_, 19 <u>_92</u> . * *	RECOR	* * * * * * DER'S STAMP	• • • • •
SIGNATURE OF	I OCATOR.			ᇈ골ᅗᇛ	. C 80
BY: John Talbot	(albatt t (Agent)			UREKA COUNTY, NEVADA N. REBALEATI, RECORDER JE NO. 142142	OFFICIAL RECORDS CORDED AT THE REQUEST OF CHEARLA MACRE 22 SEP -4 NI 35
	levada Department o		200 MEF2 /	<b>.</b>	

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersign	ned hereby certifies Lode Mining	that he has caus Claim in the foll	sed to be located the lowing quarter section	PHC 24	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	
	NE SE	10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & 1 M.D.B. & 1 M.D.B. & 1	<u>м.                                    </u>
in	Eureka		da, on the 18	50E th day of June ddress of the locator		
	Asaı	rco Incorpora	ted		\	\
	510	E. Plumb Lan	e			\
	Reno	o. Nevada 895	02			\
of loca of loca	North dire ition), at which (	ction and <u>1480</u> the Notice of Locati	feet in a <u>South</u> on was posted, to	d 600 feet wide, direction from ogether with 300 urse of the lode or verse.	the point of disco	very (monument of the monument
	The number, l	ocation and markin	gs on each side o	enter are corner mo	nument are as folk	Ume.
	•				indirection as ton	JWS.
	<b>Location</b>	<u>Markings</u>		Description	) )	~
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Cer SE Corner SW Corner W Side Cer	SE Cor	PHC 24 Ctr PHC 24 PHC 24 PHC 24	3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped,	non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
	<u>ibed metal</u>	tag	(e.g. metal tags,	\ \		scribed above by
Th	e work of locati	on consisted of ma	king a claim map	as provided in NRS	517.040.	
Da	ted this 7th	day of August	, 19 <u>92</u> . *	RECO	RDER'S STAMP	• • • • •
SIGNA	TUKE OF LO	CATOR:			•	
BY:	Skth	Callast		/ /	<b>}-&gt;</b> ,	
	John Talbott (	Agent)  Pravre			EUREKA COUNTY, I.N. REBALEATI. 3 11.E NO. F 42143	BOOK 238 PHOTOSTICAL PECONOCIO ATTHE RECORDED ATTHE
Sugges	ted Form - Nev	ada Department of	Minerals*	ate es as 20 anno a	E CHECK	
Nevada	a-Lode Certifica	te of Location - N	RS 517.050 806	<b>M238</b> PAGE 250	ROER	35 C S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Meridian 10 50E M.D.B. 23N 50E M.D.B. M. 50E 23N M.D.B. <u>23N</u> 50E M.D.B.18th day of \_ <u>Eureka</u> \_ County, Nevada, on the \_ . 19 <u>92</u> June The name and mailing address of the locator is: Asarco Incorporated <u>510 E. Plumb Lane</u> Reno, Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 1480 feet is claimed in a North direction and 20 feet in a South direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the The number, location and markings on each side center are corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: NW Corner NW Cor PHC 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 2: NE Corner 25 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe NE Cor PHC No. 3: E Side Center E Side Ctr 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 4: SE Corner SE Cor PHC 3"x5 capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 5: SW Corner 25 SW Cor PHC 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 6: W Side Center W Side Ctr PHC 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tag \_\_\_\_ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this \_7th\_ day of August , 19 \_92 . RECORDER'S STAMP SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR BY: Talbott (Agent)

ROOK 23A PAGE 25 |

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersig	ned hereby certifies  Lode Mining	that he has cause Claim in the follo	d to be located the _ wing quarter section(s	PHC 26	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NE SE	<u> 10</u>	_23N		M.D.B. &	
	NW NW	11	_23N			<u>M.</u>
	SW	11	_23N	<u>50E</u>		<u>M.</u>
			_23N	<u>50E</u>	M.D.B. &	<u>M.</u>
in	Eureka	County, Nevac	ia, on the18t	h day of <u>June</u>	, 19 <u>92</u>	\
	3	The nam	e and mailing add	lress of the locator is:		_
		rco Incorporat				\
	510	E. Plumb Lane	)			\
	Ren	o. Nevada 8950	2			. \
of loca of loca	North dire	ection and <u>148</u> % the Notice of Location	eet in a <u>South</u> on was posted, tog	600 feet wide, so direction from the ether with 300 feets of the lode or vein	ne point of disco	overy (monument of the monument
	The number,	location and marking	gs on each side ce	nter are corner monu	ment are as fol	lows:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Ce SE Corner SW Corner W Side Ce	NE Cor F nter E Side C SE Cor F SW Cor F	PHC 26 PHC 26 PHC 26	3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r 3"x5' capped, r	non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
	<u>ibed metal</u>	tag	(e.g. metal tags, p	\ \	<b>\</b>	escribed above by
Th	e work of locat	ion consisted of mak	ting a claim map	as provided in NRS 5	17.040.	,
	ated this <u>7th</u>	day of August	, 19 <u>92</u> . *	RECORI	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	* * * * *
BY:	John Talbott	J Browne	- /		EUREKA COUNTY, N M.N. REBALEATI, RE 142145	RECORDED AT THE PERSON OF THE
ougges	ted Form - Ne	vada Department of	Minerals *		E G S €	三人言語
nevad	a-Lode Certific	ate of Location - NF	CAME BOY WELL	E252	の心があ	CH A Mark
					( 1/40 ×	A S

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersig			ed to be located the owing quarter section(s		
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NW		23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & 1 M.D.B. & 1 M.D.B. & 1 M.D.B. & 1	1
in	Eureka		ada, on the 18	th day of June	2 1	**
	_		<u> </u>	dress of the locator is:	\	\
		rco Incorpora				\ .
		E. Plumb Lar o. Nevada 89				\
				i 600 feet wide, su	1490	\
of loc	North direction, at which cation and cente	ection and 20 the Notice of Loca or line of the Claim	feet in a <u>South</u> tion was posted, to . The general cou	direction from the gether with 300 feether see of the lode or vein enter are corner monut	e point of discover on each side of its from the <u>N</u>	very (monument f the monument orth to the
				/	1	
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		~
No. 2 No. 3 No. 4 No. 5 No. 6	: NW Corner : NE Corner : E Side Ce : SE Corner : SW Corner : W Side Ce  As cre	nter E Side SE Cor SW Cor nter W Side	PHC 27 Ctr PHC 27 PHC 27 PHC 27 Ctr PHC 27 Ctr PHC 27	3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n or corner monument i	on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
_scr	lbed metal	tag	(e.g. metal tags,	paint on posts).	<b>_</b>	
T	he work of locat	ion consisted of m	aking a claim map	as provided in NRS 51	7.040.	
D	ated this <u>7th</u>	_ day of <u>August</u>	. 19 <u>92</u> . *	RECORD	ER'S STAMP	• • • • •
SIGN BY:	ATURE OF LO	CATOR:		//	14	2. 238 238
	John Talbott (	(Agent)			REBALEATI.	OFFICIAL RECOGNICION OFFICIAL RECOGNICION THE RECOGNICION OF THE RECOG
- \	Quedo	4 Brown	/ /		AQK.	
Sugge Nevac	sted Form - New la-Lode Certific	/ vada Department o ate of Location - N	of Minerals * IRS 517.050 *	8008238 PAGE2	53 % RES	35 35

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersign	ned hereby certifies					
· · · ·	1/4	Section	Claim in the foll <u>Township</u>		section(s) nge	): <u>Meridian</u>	
	NW	11			_		
	SW	<u>11</u> 11	23N	<u>50</u>		M.D.B. & M.	
			23N 23N	<u>50</u>		M.D.B. & M.	
			_23N			M.D.B. & M. M.D.B. & M.	
in	Eureka	County, Nevad	la, on the 18				
		The name	e and mailing ad	dress of the lo	cator is:	\ \	
	Asar	co Incorporat	ed				\
	510	E. Plumb Lane		······································			\
	Reno	, Nevada 8950	2				\
of loc	<u>North</u> direct direct direct that the direct direct that the direct dire	pproximately <u>150</u> ction and <u>1480fe</u> he Notice of Location line of the Claim.	eet in a <u>South</u> on was posted, to	direction gether with _3	of from the	e point of discove at on each side of	ry (monument
	The number, lo	ocation and marking	s on each side c	enter are corn	er monur	nent are as follow	rs:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	<u>a</u> )		$\sim$
No. 1:	NW Corner	NW Cor P	HC 28	3"x5 car	pped, n	on-perforate	d PVC nine
	NE Corner	NE Cor P				on-perforate	
	E Side Cen	ter E Side C	tr PHC 28			on-perforate	
	SE Corner	SE Cor P	HC 28			on-perforate	
	SW Corner	SW Cor P				on-perforate	
	W Side Çen	ter W Side C	tr PHC 28	3"x5' car	ped, n	on-perforate	d PVC pipe
	As erec	ted on the ground, tag (	each side center	or corner mo	nument is	76.	
		on consisted of mak	-	\ \ \		7.040.	•
		day of <u>August</u>			* * *	* * * * * * * ER'S STAMP	
77.7.1	A TO 100 0 0 0 0	\	•		·	DR G G I/II/II	
SIGNA BY:	ATURE OF LO	Cator: Talbatt		///		PILE 142	RECOH
	John/Talbott (A	_				EKA COUNT REBALEATI. 1147	OFFICIAL REPORT AT THE REPORT
1	Quento 1	of Browne	/			FERCE V	事を開業
		ada Department of		CAMALA L			1 2 C
Vevad	a-Lode Certifica	te of Location - NR	S 517.050 *	B00K2 38 F	AGE25		BBN

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersig	ned hereby certifies Lode Mining	that he has cau Claim in the fo	sed to be located the lowing quarter section	PHC 29	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
	NW	11	23N 23N 23N	50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D.B. & M.D.B. &	<u>м.</u> м.
in	Eureka			50E 8th day of June		<u>M.</u>
		The nan	ne and mailing a	ddress of the locator is	s: \	\ .
		rco Incorpora				\
		E. Plumb Lan				\
		o. Nevada 895				\
of loca	North dire	ection andtotal the Notice of Locati	feet in a <u>Sout</u> on was posted, t	id 600 feet wide, and feet wide, and feet with 300 feet with 500 feet with 600 feet with 600 feet wide, and feet wide, and feet with 600 feet with 600 feet with 600 feet with 600 feet wide, and feet wi	the point of disco	overy (monument
	The number, l	ocation and markin	gs on each side	center are corner mon	ument are as fol	lows:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Cer SE Corner SW Corner W Side Cer	NE Cor nter E Side SE Cor SW Cor	PHC <sup>29</sup> Ctr PHC <sup>29</sup> PHC <sup>29</sup> PHC <sup>29</sup>	3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped,	non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
scr	As creatibed metal	cted on the ground,	each side cente	r or corner monument paint on posts).	N	
Th	e work of locati	on consisted of ma	king a claim ma	p as provided in NRS:	517.040.	
		day of <u>August</u>			• • • • • • DER'S STAMP	
SIGNA	ATURE OF LO	CATOR				
BY:	John Talbott (	tallast			EUREKA COUNTY, N M.N. REBALEATI, RE FILE NO. FE	BOOK 238 PAG OFFICIAL SECON RECORDED AT THE REO CLARACO U
ougges Nevad:	ited Form - Nev a-Lode Certifics	ada Department of the of Location - N		8K#38 PAGE 255	OWEN	37 ES S
		or wooding [ 14]	プラーヘエレ・ハウハ 位形	AIRPORT TREE PROPERTY OF THE		- To to

TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

THE UNDER		es that he has caused to g Claim in the following			
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NW	11	_23N	50E	M.D.B. &	w .
SW	11	23N	50E	M.D.B. &	
		23N 23N	<u>50E</u>	M.D.B. &	
in <u>Eureka</u>	County No.		50E	M.D.B. &	M
bulena		vada, on the <u>18th</u> on the <u>18th</u> on the <u>18th</u> on the <u>18th</u> on the thick state of the t		\	1
	sarco Incorpor		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	\	\
	LO E. Plumb La	·····			\
	eno. Nevada 89				. \
The Claim	is approximately <u>15</u>	600 feet long and 6	00 feet wide, s	uch that 20	_ feet is claimed
of location) at which	the Notice of Loca	Ofeet in a <u>South</u> tion was posted, togeth	_ direction from t	he point of disco	very (monument
of location and cen	iter line of the Claim	. The general course	of the lode or vei	n is from the N	of the monument
South direction	n.	The general course	of the loge of ver	n is from the <u>r</u>	iorth to the
The numbe	r, location and mark	ings on each side cente	r are corner mon	ument are as foll	ows:
Location	<u>Markings</u>	( 1	Description	).	
No. 1: NW Corne	NW Cor	PHC 30	'x5' capped.	non-perfora	ted PVC pipe
No. 2: NE Corne		PHC 30 31	'x5' capped,		
No.3: <u>E Side C</u>		Ctr PHC 30	'x5' capped/		
No. 4: SE Corne		~~~	'x5' capped,		
No. 5: SW Corne		- 20	'x5' capped,		
No.6: W Side C	7 /		'x5' capped,	74.	
As e scribed meta	erected on the ground 11 tag	d, each side center or o _ (e.g. metal tags, pain		is marked as dea	scribed above by
The work of loc	cation consisted of m	aking a claim map as p	provided in NRS 5	517.040.	•
Dated this _7t	h day of August	t_, 19_ <u>92</u> . * *	RECOR	· · · · · DER'S STAMP	
SIGNATURE OF	I OCATOR:		/ /		
BY:	1 Tillrass			4 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	
John Talbot	t (Agent)			発売され	8 6 5 E
	(6)		·	4. AA	数ない。
		N			Po Alle
101 h	0 70			_23	本人馬高
Chriman	2 & Bronne	/ /		開発主	三 う 音音楽
Suggested Form - N	l Vevada Department	of Minerals *		<b>688</b> €	記る。強烈
Nevada-Lode Certil	ficate of Location - N		K238 PAGE 25	is CHS	2 6 3 %
- 1 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3		DUN	THE THEFT		· 10 6/

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Un	dersigned hereby certifie		to be located thewing quarter section(s		···
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
NW		23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N M.D.B. & N	<u>.                                    </u>
in <u>Eurel</u>				M.D.B. & N , 1992	\
		. —	less of the locator is:		\
	Asarco Incorpora 510 E. Plumb Lar				\ .
	Reno, Nevada 895			\	\
of location), at void of location and South direction	•	feet in a <u>South</u> ion was posted, toge.  The general cours	direction from the other with _250 few	ne point of discover on each side of its from the <u>No</u>	rery (monument f the monument orth to the
ine nun	nber, location and marki	ngs on each side cei	nter are corner monu	ment are as follo	ws:
Locati	ion <u>Markings</u>		Description	)	
No. 1: NW Cor No. 2: NE Cor No. 3: E Side No. 4: SE Cor No. 5: SW Cor No. 6: W Side	rner NE Cor e Center E Side rner SE Cor rner SW Cor e Center W Side As crected on the ground	PHC 31  Ctr PHC 31  PHC 31  Ctr PHC 31  Ctr PHC 31		on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat on-perforat	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
		(e.g. metal tags, pa	\ \ \		
	f location consisted of ma		• • • • • •	17.040. * * * * * DER'S STAMP	
BY:	DE LOCATOR:  Labout  (Agent)			EUREKA O M.N. REBAL FILE NO. 142150	BOOK JEFFICI RECORDED A CALL
Quint	Nevada Department o	£ Minarals		DUNTY NEVAL EATI. RECORD	AL RECORDS IT THE REGULES I
Nevada-Lode C	- Nevada Department of ertificate of Location - N	RS 517.050 *	BOOK 2 3 8 PASE 2	はまで、一つの	15 to

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Older	Lode Mini		ed to be located the owing quarter section		
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	·
NW SW	11 11	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	•
in <u>Eureka</u>		vada, on the <u>18</u> t	th day ofJune	1992	<u> </u>
λ		•	dress of the locator is		\
	<u>sarco Incorpor</u> 10 E. Plumb La		Problem of the State of the Sta		\
	eno, Nevada 89				\
of location), at which	lirection and <u>148</u> ch the Notice of Locater line of the Clain	Ofeet in a <u>South</u> ation was posted, to	direction from gether with 250 for see of the lode or very	the point of discovered the contract of the co	ery (monument
The numbe	r, location and mark	rings on each side ø	enter are corner mon	ument are as follow	ws:
Location			Description	)	$\sim$
No. 1: NW Corne No. 2: NE Corne No. 3: E Side ( No. 4: SE Corne No. 5: SW Corne No. 6: W Side (	er NE Cor Center E Side er SE Cor er SW Cor	PHC 32 PHC 32 Ctr PHC 32 PHC 32 PHC 32 Ctr PHC 32	3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped, 3"x5' capped,	non-perforate	ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe ed PVC pipe
As a scribed meta	erected on the groun	nd, each side center _ (e.g. metal tags, p	or corner monument paint on posts).	is marked as desc	ribed above by
The work of loo	cation consisted of m	naking a claim map	as provided in NRS	517.040.	
Dated this _7t	h day of Augus	t , 19 92 . *	RECOR	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:		/ / /		
BY: John Talbor	u Talbatt  (Agent)  F & Brown	/ /		EUREKA COUNTY, N M.N. REBALEATI, REI FILE NO. FEI 142151	RECORDED AT THE SECOND STATE OF THE SECOND STA
Suggested Form - Nevada-Lode Certi	Nevada Department Ficate of Location - 1	of Minerals *	800K238 PAGE2	EVAL CORD	
	noute of Location -	1110 211.020		NEW	A 5 6

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

т	he Undersigned he	erehv certifies tha	1421	.5% to be located the	DWG 33	
		Lode Mining Cla	im in the following	ng quarter section(s)	PHC 33	
		tion	Township	Range	Meridian	
_	<u>SE</u> 1	0	23N	50E	M.D.B. &	<b>M</b> .
_			23N	50E		<u>M.</u>
			23N	50E	M.D.B. &	
_		7874	23N		M.D.B. &	M
in	Eureka	County, Nevada, o	on the <u>18th</u>	day ofJune	, 19 <u>92</u>	7
	•			ss of the locator is:	\	\
	Asarco	Incorporated			\	\
		Plumb Lane				\
		evada 89502				\
<u>-</u> т			foot lang and	.00 fort /:d-	20	\ , \ , , , ,
ina No:	rth direction:	and 1480feet	in a South	600 feet wide, su direction from the	cn that	leet is claimed
of locatio	n), at which the No	tice of Location w	es posted togeth	unection from the ner with <u>300</u> fee	e point of disco	overy (monument
of location	on and center line	of the Claim The	e general course	of the lode or vein	is from the	or the monument
South	_ direction.		o general course	of the lode of vein	is from thei	North to the
	_				\	1
<b>A</b> :	ne number, locatio	n and markings of	n each side cente	er are corner monun	nent are as fol	lows:
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		<u>Description</u>		\ \
No. 1: N	W Corner	NW Cor PHC	33 3	"x5 capped, n	on-perfora	ted PVC nine
No. 2: N	E Corner	NE Cor PHC	33	"x5' capped, n	on-perfora	ted PVC nine
No. 3: <u>E</u>	Side Center	E Side Ctr	PHC 33	"x5' capped, n	on-perfora	ted PVC pipe
No. 4: S	E Corner	SE Cor PHC	33 3	"x5' capped, n	on-perfora	ted PVC pipe
	W Corner	SW Cor PHC	33	"x5' capped, no	on-perfora	ted PVC pipe
No. 6: <u>W</u>	Side Center	W Side Ctr	PHC 33 3	"x5' capped, no	on-perfora	ted PVC pipe
	As crected or	n the ground, eac	7%	corner monument is	74.	
scribe	ed metal tag	(e.g.	metal tags, pain	t on posts).	marked as de	scribed above by
				provided in NRS 51	7.040	
	this <u>7th</u> day o	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		* * * * * *	* * * *	
		nagast , 15	<u> </u>	RECORD	ER'S STAMP	
			•	) INDOORD	on o orașii	•
SIGNATI	URE OF LOCATO	OR:	•	/ /		
/	CHOU. T	1 mitt				
BY: /	you u	ewww.		/ :	A NEW A	8 8 8 B
Jo	hn Talbott (Agent	)				
					6 ES	DES S P
\ '	\ \ \				8≦	
10	1.to 0:	Banar !	)		<u> </u>	
q.	mm of	Drown	/		<b>MAS</b>	三 3 四日名
Suggested	Form - Nevada D	epartment of Mir	nerals *		€ZEE	8 4 Ex/
Nevada-L	ode Certificate of	Location - NRS 5		238 PAGE 259	が設定	59
	The state of the s					

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Suggested Form - Nevada Department of Minerals

Nevada-Lode Certificate of Location - NRS 517.050

142153 The Undersigned hereby certifies that he has caused to be located the Lode Mining Claim in the following quarter section(s): 1/4 Section **Township** Meridian SE 10 23N 50E M.D.B. & M. 23N 50E M.D.B. <u> 23N</u> 50E M.D.B. <u>23N</u> 50E M.D.B. 18th day of \_ \_ County, Nevada, on the \_ **Eureka** June . 19 <u>92</u> The name and mailing address of the locator is: Asarco Incorporated 510 E. Plumb Lane Reno. Nevada 89502 The Claim is approximately 1500 feet long and 600 feet wide, such that 20 feet is claimed in a North direction and 1480 feet in a South direction from the point of discovery (monument of location), at which the Notice of Location was posted, together with 300 feet on each side of the monument of location and center line of the Claim. The general course of the lode or vein is from the North to the South direction. The number, location and markings on each side center are corner monument are as follows: Location **Markings** Description No. 1: NW Corner NW Cor PHC 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 2: NE Corner NE Cor PHC 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 3: E Side Center E Side Ctr 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 4: SE Corner 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe SE Cor PHC No. 5: SW Corner SW Cor PHC 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe No. 6: W Side Center W Side Ctr PHC 3"x5' capped, non-perforated PVC pipe As erected on the ground, each side center or corner monument is marked as described above by scribed metal tag \_\_\_\_ (e.g. metal tags, paint on posts). The work of location consisted of making a claim map as provided in NRS 517.040. Dated this 7th day of August, 19 92. RECORDER'S STAMP SIGNATURE OF LOCATOR BY: Talbott (Agent)

BOOK 238 PAGE 260

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

	The Undersigne	ed hereby certifies t Lode Mining (	that he has caus Claim in the follow	ed to be located the lowing quarter section	phc 35	
	1/4	Section	Township	Range	<u>Meridian</u>	•
	SE	10	23N 23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & J M.D.B. & J M.D.B. & J	M
in	Eureka		a, on the18	50E th day of Jun	1	<u>.                                    </u>
	learc	ine name o Incorporat	_	ldress of the locator	is:	\
		. Plumb Lane				\
		Nevada 8950			\	\
of loca	tion), at which the tion and center land direction.	ion and1480fe e Notice of Location ine of the Claim.	et in a <u>South</u> n was posted, to The general con	d 600 feet wide decision from the direction from the feet with 300 was of the lode or was enter are corner more	n the point of discor- feet on each side ovein is from the <u>N</u>	very (monument f the monument orth to the
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	) ) .	
No. 2: No. 3: No. 4: No. 5: No. 6:	NW Corner NE Corner E Side Cent SE Corner SW Corner W Side Cent	SE Cor Pl SW Cor Pl er W Side Cor ed on the ground, e	HC <sup>35</sup> tr PHC <sup>35</sup> HC <sup>35</sup> HC <sup>35</sup> tr PHC <sup>35</sup>	3"x5' capped 3"x5' capped 3"x5' capped 3"x5' capped	non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate non-perforate nt is marked as des	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
	bed metal t	,		paint on posts).		
		n consisted of maki lay of <u>August</u> ,		as provided in NRS	S 517.040.	
	John Talbout (A	ATOR:	72	RECO	RDER'S STAMP  FUREKA COUP  14215	BOOK 238 OFFICIAL RECORDED AT 11 Closes C.
Suggest Nevada	ed Form - Nevac	ia Department of le of Location - NR	# # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	800K2 3 8 PAGE	TY, NEVADA II. RECORDER FEE \$/25	PAGE 26/ RECORDS NE REQUEST OF A MI 36

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

		g Claim in the followi			<u> </u>
1/4	Section	<u>Township</u>	Range	Meridian	
SE	10	_23N	507	W D D 4 10	
SW	11	23N	<u>50E</u>	M.D.B. & M M.D.B. & M	
			50E	M.D.B. & M	
		23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	
in <u>Eureka</u>	County, Nev	ada, on the 18th	day of June		<del></del>
		me and mailing addre		1	\
A	sarco Incorpora	ated			\ .
5	10 E. Plumb Lar	ne		\	\
R	eno, Nevada 89	502			\
The Claim	is approximately 15	00 feet long and	500 feet wide s	uch that 20	feet is claimed
in a <u>North</u>	direction and 148	Ofeet in a South	direction from the	ne point of discour	leet is claimed
of location), at wh	ich the Notice of Loca	tion was posted toget	uncollon from the her with 300 fe	et on each eide of	the monument
of location and ce	nter line of the Claim	The general course	of the lode or vair	of the cath side of	the monument
South direction	on.	. The Policial coaled	or the lode of veli	r is nom the Wo	ro the
The number	er, location and marki	ngs on each side cent	er are corner monu	ment are as follow	ws:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	. )	\ \
No. 1: NW Corn	er NW Cor	PHC 36	"x5' capped, r	on-perforat	ed DVC nine
No. 2: NE Corn			"x5' capped, r	ion-perforat	ed PVC pipe
No.3: E Side		3.7	"x5' capped, r	on-perforati	ed PVC pipe
No. 4: SE Corn		26	"x5' capped, r	on-perforat	ed PVC pipe
No. 5: SW Corn			"x5' capped. r	on-perforati	ed PVC pipe
No.6: W Side		- 200	"x5' capped, r		
	/ /		76.	76.	
As	erected on the ground	l, each side center or	corner monument	is marked as desc	ribed above by
scribed meta	al tag	(e.g. metal tags, pair	it on posts).	\ <u>/</u>	
	cation consisted of ma		provided in NRS 5	17.040.	
Dated this _71	th_day of <u>August</u>	. 19 <u>92</u> . * *	* * * * * *	* * * * * *	
			RECORI	DER'S STAMP	
SICNIATION OF	YOU MOD		/ /		
SIGNATURE OF	LOCATOR:		/ /	· 🗀 📆료_	
BY:	To Von St			_	ス 2 8 8 8 8
	W (Acces)				<b>ત્ર</b> જે કુંટું કું
John/Talbo	iii (Agent)			MA COU	SEE SE
			•	<b>6</b>	SEP A ALL
	> 4 Brown	1 )		귀콦스	
Ch Yhman	J T DIWNIN	/ /	•	CESE.	コシ語数
Suggested Form - 1	Nevada Department c	of Minerals *		, CBA	S J War
Nevada-Lode Cert	ificate of Location - N	f - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ON 238 PAGE 26	ACC / CO	3 5 4
- N				A'∰a-	, , ,

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Under	rsigned hereby certifie Lode Mining	s that he has caused g Claim in the follow			·
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
sw	11	23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	· .
		23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	
		23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	
		23N	50E	M.D.B. & M	-
in <u>Eureka</u>	County, Nev	ada, on the <u>18th</u>	day ofJune	, 19 <u>92</u>	1
	The nar	me and mailing addre	ess of the locator is:	\	\
	sarco Incorpora				\
	10 E. Plumb Lar				\
R	<u>eno. Nevada 895</u>	502			\
in a <u>North</u> of location), at whi	is approximately 15 direction and 1480 ch the Notice of Locat nter line of the Claim on.	feet in a <u>South</u> tion was posted, toget	direction from the her with _300 fe	ne point of discovered to the contract of the	ery (monument
The number	er, location and marking	ngs on each side cent	er are corner monu	ment are as follo	ws:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	. )	
No. 1: NW Corne	er NW Cor		"x5' capped, r	on-perforat	ed PVC pipe
No. 2: NE Corne	er NE Cor	PHC 37	"x5' capped, r	on-perforat	ed PVC nine
No.3: E Side (	Center E Side	Ctr PHC 37	"x5' capped, r	on-perforat	ed PVC nine
No. 4: SE Corne		27 -	"x5' capped, r		
No. 5: SW Corne		37	"x5' capped, r		
No.6: W Side (			"x5' capped, r		
As o	crected on the ground	, each side center or	corner monument	76.	
scribed meta		(e.g. metal tags, pai	/ /	\.'/	
	cation consisted of ma		provided in NRS 5	17.040.	•
Dated this 7t	h_day of <u>August</u>	., 19 <u>92</u> . * *			
	/ / /		RECORI	DER'S STAMP	
SIGNATUKE OF	MOCATOR		/ /		
SIGNATUKE OF	LOCATOR:		/ / .		770
BY: / Solu	4 Tallast				25. Sec. 3. Se
John Talbo	tt (Agent)			EKA COUNT REBALEATI, NO.	OFFICIAL REINDED AT THE
quith	JY Browne	/ /		EEC.	
Suggested Form - N	Nevada Department o	f Minerals *		~~~~ •~~× •~~× •~~× •~~× •~~× •~~× •~~×	3 5 ES 2
Nevada-Lode Certi	ficate of Location - N	RS 517.050 * RM	M238 PAGE26:	3 一次領域	W P W
***************************************	1122			- 1	2

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

		Lode Mining	Claim in the fol	sed to be locate llowing quarter	section(s	): PHC 30	
	1/4	Section	Township		nge	<u>Meridian</u>	
	SW	11	_23N	50	E	M.D.B. & M	
			23N	50		M.D.B. & M	
			_23N			M.D.B. & M	<u>.                                    </u>
:				<u></u>		M.D.B. & M	<u>.                                    </u>
in	Eureka	County, Nevad	la, on the $\frac{18}{}$	th day of	June	19 <u>92</u>	
		The name	e and mailing a	ddress of the lo	cator is:	\	\
		co Incorporat					\
	510	E. Plumb Lane					\
	Reno	<u>, Nevada 8950</u>	2			\	\
	The Claim is a	pproximately 150	O feet long an	d <u>600</u> feet	wide, su	ch that 20	feet is claimed
ın a <u>N</u>	<u>orth</u> direc	tion and $\frac{1480 \text{fe}}{}$	et in a _Sout!	h direction	from the	e point of discov	ery (monument
or locat	ion), at which tr	ne Notice of Location	n was posted, to	ogether with 3	00 fee	t on each side of	the monument
or locat	ion and center	line of the Claim.	The general co	urse of the lode	e or vein	is from the No	orth to the
South	direction.				_ ^	\	
•	The number, lo	cation and marking	s on each side	center are corn	er monur	nent are as follo	ws:
		·			1	\	
	Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description	<b>1</b> )		~
No. 1:	NW Corner	NW Cor P	HC 38	2    v	naa/ _	_/	-3 7270 - 1
	NE Corner	NE Cor P	~~			on-perforat on-perforat	
	E Side Cen					on-perforat	
	SE Corner	SE Cor P		3"x5" cap	ped. p	<u>on-perforat</u>	ed PVC pipe
	SW Corner	SW Cor P	<del></del> .	3"x5' cap	ped. ne	on-perforat	ed PVC nine
No. 6: 1	W Side Cen	<u>ter W Side C</u>	tr PHC 38			on-perforat	
	As crect	ed on the ground,	each side cente	L. Th.	794	7%	
scril	bed metal 1	taq (	e.g. metal tags.	paint on posts)		marked as desc	filled above by
The	work of locatio			N - N -		5040	
		on consisted of mak		as provided in	MK2 21.	7.040.	-
Date	ed this <u>7th</u>	day of <u>August</u>	. 19 <u>92</u> . *	• • • •	*, * *	* * * * *	
		/ / /	*	/ /R	ECORD	ER'S STAMP	
SIGNA7	TURE OF LOC	CATOR		/_/		₩ ₩ <b>₩</b>	20 en
/		411 4	***	/ /		4 5 5	<b>2</b> , € € € € € € € € € € € € € € € € € € €
BY: 🔼	Helly (	allan				NEBALEA 2157	1.0 Gal.
_ / _	olin Talbott (A	gent)				57 ₹5°	ある。
	1					<b>₹ ₹</b>	
-\\\	4						・一般
\_	7/ 1- 6		)			MOM MOM	<b>ヨケ</b> 調査
C	Printer &	Browne	/	a Diska		<b>6.8</b> ₹	5 6 Bay
76.	76.	da Department of	Minerals *				\$ 5 K
Nevada-	Lode Certificat	e of Location - NR	S 517.050 *	BBBK 2 3 8 PA	6E264	. J. C.,	1 /
	The Third						

#### TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Undersigned h	ereby certifies the Lode Mining C	hat he has cause laim in the follo	ed to be located theowing quarter section(s	bHC 33	
1/4 Se	ction	Township	Range	Meridian	•
	1	23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D.B. & M.D.B. &	<u>M.</u>
in <u>Eureka</u>	County, Nevada	_23N , on the18t	50E th day of <u>June</u>	M.D.B. &	
	The name	and mailing ad	dress of the locator is:	\	\
Asarco_	Incorporate	ed			\
	Plumb Lane				\
· ·	<u>evada 89502</u>				\ .\
of location), at which the Ne of location and center line South direction.	and 1480 fee otice of Location of the Claim. T	et in a <u>South</u> was posted, tog The general cou	gether with <u>250</u> feeters of the lode or vein	ne point of disco et on each side on is from theN	very (monument of the monument lorth to the
The number, location	on and markings	on each side co	enter are corner monu	ment are as foll	ows:
Location	<u>Markings</u>		Description		\
No. 1: NW Corner No. 2: NE Corner No. 3: E Side Center No. 4: SE Corner No. 5: SW Corner No. 6: W Side Center	SE Cor PH SW Cor PH	C 39 r PHC 39 C 39	3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n 3"x5' capped, n	on-perfora on-perfora on-perfora on-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
As erected of scribed metal tag	on the ground, ea	ach side center g. metal tags, p	or corner monument i	s marked as de	scribed above by
The work of location co			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	17.040.	
Dated this 7th day	1 1		• • • • • • •	ER'S STAMP	
SIGNATURE OF LOCAT	OR;	•	/ /		· 20 cm
BY: John Talbott (Agent	lbatt (			TUREKA COUNTY N. REBALEATI. LE NO.	OOK 238 ECORDED AT THE CORDED AT THE
Suggested Form - Nevada I	Source Department of M	linerals •		RECORDER FEES / 2	PAGE 265 CORDS CORDS OF MINORS AN 36

# TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

The Unders	Igned nereby certifies Lode Mining		I to be located the _ ving quarter section(	PHC 40	·/····
1/4	Section	Township	Range	Meridian	
SE SW	10	23N 23N 23N	50E 50E 50E	M.D.B. & M.D.B. & M.D.B. &	M
in <u>Eureka</u>			<u>50E</u> h day of <u>June</u> ress of the locator is:		M
As	arco Incorpora		. cos or the locator is.	\	\
	O E. Plumb Lan				\
Re	no. Nevada 895	02			\.
in a <u>North</u> di of location), at which	s approximately <u>150</u> irection and <u>1480</u> the Notice of Location ter line of the Claim.	feet in a <u>South</u> on was posted, toge	direction from the directio	he point of disco	very (monument
The number	, location and marking	gs on each side cer	nter are corner monu	ment are as foll	ows:
Location	Markings		Description		
No. 1: NW Corne No. 2: NE Corne No. 3: E Side Corne No. 4: SE Corne No. 5: SW Corne No. 6: W Side Corne As co	r NE Cor enter E Side r SE Cor r SW Cor	PHC 40 Ctr PHC 40 PHC 40 PHC 40 Ctr PHC 40	3"x5' capped, 1	non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora non-perfora	ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe ted PVC pipe
scribed meta		(e.g. metal tags, pa	int on posts).	<b>\</b> /	
Dated this _7t}	a_day of <u>August</u>			17.040. • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
SIGNATURE OF A	i Talket			FILE NO.	SOOK D
John Talbott  Question Form N	G Branne			A COUNTY, NEVAD ALEATI, RECORD 59	SEP -4 NI 36
Nevada-Lode Certifi	evada Department of icate of Location - N	RS 517.050 *	808K238 PAGE2	66 / Kar	A 2 C